Crown International Dance Festival
Sunday 21st April 2013

Item 110. Masters | Open New Vogue
From Item 70 DanceScore
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Points

5
11
17
20
22
30

1 140 Dean Anderson & Danielle Devine Vic
139 Michael Cocks & Roslyn Cocks Vic
238 Peter Mclver & Karan Bartlett Vic

142 Kevin Keurntjes & Grace Leong Vic
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4 141 John Johnson & Sandra Lewis Vic
5
6

64 Frederick Gerloff & Xiao Bing Zhong WA

Adjudicators
A. Wayne Douglas - Vic B. Jason Beaman - Vic C. Ross McCaffer - Vic D. Norma Connelly-Ellis - Vic
E. Steven Jones - Vic F. Pam Courts - Vic G. Andrew Howlett - Vic H. Darryl Davenport - WA
I. Rhett English - SA J. Anthony Pepers - Vic K. Michael Maher - NSW L. Alex Schembri - NSW
M. Marilyne Jackson - TAS
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Lucille Waltz Number
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Barclay Blues Number
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La Bomba Number
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Carousel Number
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Placing
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Swing Waltz Number
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